UNIT OF ELECTRO SWITCH CORP.
 • ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS 2010 Yonkers Road, Raleigh, NC 27604
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
1 amp @ 28 VDC; 1 amp @ 125 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  5 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  1,000 VAC between current carrying parts and

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
12
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
ACTIVE POLES/ NO. OF NON- FIG.
POLES POSITIONS SECTION SECTIONS SHORTING *
ACTIVE POLES/ NO. OF NON- FIG.
POLES POSITIONS SECTION SECTIONS SHORTING *
01 02-12 1 1 C5P0112N - A CE 01 02-12 1 1 C5P0112N - RA CE
02 02-06 2 1 C5P0206N - A CJ 02 02-06 2 1 C5P0206N - RA CJ
03 02-04 3 1 C5P0304N - A CL 03 02-04 3 1 C5P0304N - RA CL
04 02-03 4 1 C5P0403N - A CM 04 02-03 4 1 C5P0403N - RA CM
C6 - UNSEALED C6 - UNSEALED
01 02-12 1 1 C6P0112N - A CE 01 02-12 1 1 C6P0112N - RA CE
02 02-06 2 1 C6P0206N - A CJ 02 02-06 2 1 C6P0206N - RA CJ
03 02-04 3 1 C6P0304N - A CL 03 02-04 3 1 C6P0304N - RA CL